Under 16F Pisa 2010-2011 - Girone C

classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA
GS BELLARIA - AVIS

Folgoreilfotoamatore Rossa
L"appartino Capannoli
Pallavolistica Volterrana
Chianni Volley

Pallavolo Pecciolese

Volleyball Santa Croce B

risultati della 4° giornata

07/11/2010 10:00
Volterra

07/11/2010 16:00
Capannoli

07/11/2010 11:00
Pontedera

www.pallavolopontedera.it
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Pallavolistica Volterrana

L appartino Capannoli

GS BELLARIA - AVIS

RIPOSA

P SV SP
0 9 2
0 9 3
2 9 6
1 6 6
2 5 7
3 5 10
4 3 12
23-25 25—22325-—222 20-25 15-8
26-24 18—252251(?26—28 14-16
3-1

25-21 21-25 25-20 26-24

Qs PF PS
45000 272 237
30000 282 241
15000 346 313
10000 263 270
07143 246 287
05000 331 342
02500 303 353

Volleyball Santa Croce B

Folgoreilfotoamatore Rossa

Pallavolo Pecciolese

Chianni Volley

QP
11477

11701

11054

09741

08571

09678

08584
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